
# of Registered Attendees: 149

Attendee Details
First Name Last Name Email

Juan Barboza jbarboza@nccrc.org

Madhu Mati madhuma@pacbell.net

Erik B elborrow@cruzio.com

Barbara Novelli barbaranovelli@yahoo.com

myron munson mikecmunson@gmail.com

Arnold Arcolio Arnie@cruzio.com

jennifer andronico jennifer.andronico@aegisliving.com

Patrick Keown kcirtap@cruzio.com

Elena Valencia eledvale@ucsc.edu

Kat Sandhu Katsandhu@me.com

Jas Sandhu jas@sandhu.com

Jeffrey Lapierre jeff.lapierre@gmail.com

Ciel Benedetto cielbenedetto@gmail.com

Tad Veltrop tadv2@yahoo.com

Hellen Mitro hmitro2000@yahoo.com

nancy connelly justoliveoyl@yahoo.com

Laura Livingston lauralikesplants@gmail.com

Martha Martine marm95060@gmail.com

Heidi Schindler Heidischindler@gmail.com

Heidi Schindler Heidischindler444@gmail.com

Sheila Carrillo escuelita@baymoon.com

Pamela San Miguel pam.s.m@sbcglobal.net

Lori Arena Loriarenasdaycare@sbcglobal.net

Susan Wallace zxylpk@gmail.com

Jim MacKenzie jimmo@cruzio.com

Erik Borrowman elborrow@gmail.com

Jenny Marini jenmarini@me.com

Judi Grunstra Judiriva@hotmail.com

Mary Anne Robb Maryannerobb@gmail.com

Kimberlee Biagini kimberlee.biagini@gmail.com

Phil Biagini Phil.Biagini@tripointehomes.com

Darius Mohsenin 4219799@gmail.com

Rachel Moriconi scrachelm@hotmail.com

Rusten Hogness rusten@duck.com

Cindy Jaconette Ljpen@yahoo.com

Wendy King Wking108@mac.com

Linda Getz lindasgetz@gmail.com

Charlene Clarke bill.charlene@gmail.com

Steven Greenburg Edulaw@pacbell.net

Roz Spafford rozspafford@gmail.com

Michele Replogle Michele@michelesellsforyou.com

Naomi Brauner Naomi.brauner@gmail.com
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Jon Ifland jonifland@iflandengineers.com

Heather Robinson Heather_marie123@yahoo.com

May Ocal may@ocal.com

Gutstein Joyce jjgutstein@ucdavis.edu

Diana Alfaro dalfaro@midpen-housing.org

Anne Murphy annem286@gmail.com

Joel Avila javila@outlook.com

Allison Smith Alpat19@gmail.com

Jenny Nixen jennynixen@gmail.com

Mimi DiBartolomeo mimi.dibartolomeo@gmail.com

Michael Stokan michaelgstokan@yahoo.com

Bar Lowenberg barlowenberg@hotmail.com

Christopher Chang changer4@yahoo.com

Eric Lombardo eric@ericlombardo.com

Allyn Romanow allyn.romanow@gmail.com

Kimble Jarrold kimblejarrold@gmail.com

Scott Graham scottflipflop@gmail.com

Tyler Maldonado tylmsilva@gmail.com

Debra Gable Dgable@baymoon.com

Connie Mcnair-st. JaJames Stjames40@hotmail.com

Grac Chang kitatag@yahoo.com

Andrew Van Metre andrewvanmetre@gmail.com

Margot Robison margot@johnr.com

Frieda Krieger Friedajk@hotmail.com

Jan Wolf janw3@comcast.net

Sandra Reid sandyreid9999@gmail.com

Veronica Elsea veronica@laurelcreekmusic.com

Max Chun max@lookoutlocal.com

Cameron Lewis cameron.lewis@sbcglobal.net

Frank Halasz frank@halasz.org

Agnes Chien agchien@gmail.com

Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt.design@mac.com

David Hoffman allinaday@aol.com

Gillian Greensite gilliangreensite@gmail.com

Sharon McClain Smmcclain@icloud.com

Grace Bologna graciebbologna@gmail.com

C H Courtneyhar@gmail.com

Natasha Guy natasha.guyy@gmail.com

Ron Goodman whatisron@gmail.com

Mark Timares mark.timares@gmail.com

Heidi Schindler Heidance44@gmail.com

Doug Martine marm95060@yahoo.com
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Elaine Kihara ekihara@ucsc.edu

Thomas Washburn trwashburn@gmail.com

Kym Madsen kimberlee.madsen@gmail.com

Thomas Washburn acct164384@dedion.com

James Kelly Jkellycicins@gmail.com

Chris Quesenberry CQUES@AOL.COM

Iris` Horn iris@cruzio.com

Kenneth Brown boomjammin@hotmail.com

Catherine Borrowman cborrow1315@gmail.com

Doug Wallace doug3g@gmail.com

Betsy Ryan beryan@verizon.net

Tim Madsen ktmadsen@pacbell.net

Candace Brown clbrown23@gmail.com

Kevin Karplus karplus@soe.ucsc.edu

Debbie Bulger dfbulger@cruzio.com

Johnette Besseling Johnette12507@gmail.com

Aric Sleeper asleeper@santacruzsentinel.com

Ellen Primack ellen@cabrillomusic.org

Paul Havlak havlak@gmail.com

Meredith Dyer mdyer@ucsc.edu

Ryan Meckel griffin9898@gmail.com

Patty Walters pwalters@waltersconsulting.com

Robin and Doug Engfer doug@engfer.org

Elizabeth Madrigal elizabethmadrigal2@gmail.com

robert g nacho-rakes.0c@icloud.com

Bruce Thomas brucet@ieee.org

tristan piotrowski tpiotrow@ucsc.edu

Hope Armstrong hopearms@gmail.com

NH Noorhason@gmail.com

Dan Chen Nine50six-i@yahoo.com

Gar Eidam Gartre97@aol.com

Miramar Kennedys helmankennedy@gmail.com

Jesus Ortiz jortizri@ucsc.edu

RACHEL MORICONI scrachelm@gmail.com

Cindy Jarrold cjarrold@ucsc.edu

Christopher Schlies chris@sandybendvineyard.com

Dana Gier danagier2k@yahoo.com

Libby Barnes libbybarnes@mac.com

susan stone stone.susan@gmail.com

Tim Gordin tim@workbenchbuilt.com

Karsten (quaid) Wade karsten@karstenwade.com

Keri Swenson rkswenson@gmail.com
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Kathryn Mintz mintz.kathryn@gmail.com

Noelle Antolin noellemantolin@gmail.com

Sherry Galahan sgalahan@abodeservices.org

Dana Garbo danacgarbo@gmail.com

Tim Foster moveonproduction@gmail.com

Sally Margolis sallymargolis@gmail.com

Cory M de0hxhzxk@relay.firefox.com

Catharina Marlowe cathmarlowe@gmail.com

King Chang Soquel988@yahoo.com

J R jajackso@cabrillo.edu

Rafa Sonnenfeld rsonn27@gmail.com

Janet Pollock janet@janetpollock.com

Anna Koplos-Villanueva annakoplos@gmail.com

Joel Domhoff jdomhoff@gmail.com

D C Jojo.j.will@gmail.com

Rene J foreleg.bottles-01@icloud.com

Renee Robertson renee@workbenchbuilt.com

Cathy Cavanaugh cecav208@gmail.com

Dan Stark das27417@hotmail.com

Alexandra Sklar alexandra@workbenchbuilt.com

Eric Guerrieri noiseannoys82@mac.com

Ann Simonton mwatch@cruzio.com


